Pixsys srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518   •   Fax +39 041 519 0027
www.pixsys.net   -   sales@pixsys.net
w w w. pixsys .com
ATR244
Blue line
Single/Double Analogue Input – Single/Double PID control loop

SOFTSTART Rising gradient expressed as Degrees / Hour or fi xed output percentage
OPEN / CLOSE LOGIC Open / Close logic for motorized valves
Ordering codes
ATR24412ABC 1 Analogue Input + 2 Relays 2A + 2 SSR + 2 Digital Inputs + 1 Analogue Output V / mA
ATR24412ABCT 1 Analogue Input + 2 Relays 2A + 2 SSR / Digital Input + 1 Analogue Output V / mA + RS485
ATR24413ABC 1 Analogue Input + 3 Relays 2A + 2 SSR + 2 Digital Inputs + 1 Analogue Output V / mA
ATR24423AT 2 Analogue Inputs + 3 Relays 2A + 2 SSR + 2/4 Digital Inputs + 2 Analogue Outputs V/mA + RS485 + CT - 24 VAC/DC
ATR24423BCT 2 Analogue Inputs + 3 Relays 2A + 2 SSR + 2/4 Digital Inputs + 2 Analogue Outputs V/mA + RS485 + CT – 115..230 VAC